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Major naming Sponsor

Sponsor Of Juniors and Masters special events

Lome

Supplier of all our Wine

Supplier of Chainring Bags , Cog Rolls and Saddle Bags

WALLER REALTY

SALES & LEASING

Our Club Sponsor

“Thank you for supporting our club”

CYCLING CLUB

WALLER REALTY <
(WALLER RESLTY BRESS CYCLING
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smartline CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL
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Race Officials

Laurie Norris Chief Com/Senior Handicapper
Sharon Pontelandolfo Chief Judge
Garry Pontelandolfo

David John Morgan

Ross Ogilvie

Brad Higgins

Oskar Pearse Jun Handicapper
Noel Sens Commentator

Leigh Tonkin Lap Board

Danny Faye Motor Bike

Ken Waldron Ground Manager
Carl Harris First Aide

Jess Gilligan First Aide

Tegan Maddern Kiosk Manager
Ken Maddern Carnival Organiser

The Club would like to thank them for their time today and the many other Volunteer’s that has made
this day a success

WarmUp  9.00 am Start Time  10.00 am
Approx. 8 min per event

Bananan
Tloor
Con

1. M11 3 Lap Straight-out Scratch Race Sponsored by
1+ $15 21 $10 3 $5

73 ATHERTON, Jackson
74 DESAI, Aarav
75 KIRMIZI, Aziz

77 RILEY, Arie
It ... 20d L. 3rd .l
2.  WI11 3 Lap Straight-out Scratch Race Sponsored by
1t $15 2nd $10 31 §5
78 ARNOTT, Zoe
80 ATHERTON, Montana
81 BARTLETT, Violet
82 DOWLING, Georgia
83 EDWARDS, Lily
84 GILL, Krystal
86 LARSON, Heidi
85 MAAS, Ashleigh
It 2nd L 3d

WALLER REALTY
e BRESS CYCLING

CYCLING CLUB
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5.

CYCLING CLUB
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M13 4 lap Straight out Scratch race

1% $20
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63
64

2nd §15
ARNOTT, Ethan
BARTLETT, Leroy
BEATON, Ned
BROWN, Ewan
GALE, Adam
GRANT, Ollie
HARRINGTON, Callen
NATOLI, Joseph

RYAN, Kaeden
TOBIN, Evan

W13 4 lap Straight out Scratch race

1¢t $20
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

2nd §$15
DIXON, Natalie
GILL, Jasmine
JIROVEC, Emilia
MAW, Poppy
MCLEAN, Amelia
OPPERMAN, Molly
TANKSALE, Paravi
WARD, Philippa

W15 6 Lap Straight out Scratch race

15 $25
46

47

49

51

52

48

50

53

204 §15
BAIN, Chloe
DOUGLAS, Madeleine
MORRIS, Nicola
RUSSEL, Billie
CHARVI, Tanksale
TOBIN, Makayla
TORR, Addison
WARD, Lavinia

ranaman

Sponsored by

34 $10

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

Bananaman

Bananaman

BRESS

CYCLING
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6. MI15 B Grade 6 Lap Straight-out Scratch Race

7.

1+ $25

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

smartline CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL
CASTLEMAINE 2022

2nd §15
30 BRAIN, Levi
31 BRAIN, Thomas
32 DOWLING, Harrison
28 GALE, Max
35 HARNETTY, Ethan
38 LARSON, Corey
41 RIGOLI, Renato
40 STOLTZ, Oscar
40 UNDERWOOD, Ryan

M15 A Grade 6 Lap Straight-out Scratch Race
1st $25

29
33
34
36
37
39
42
43
45

2nd §$15
BOYD, Riley
ERMERT, Lachlan
GRIFFITHS, Jasper
JELBART, Tobias
KIRMIZI, Omer
MALONEY, Tom
TRENTIN, Lachlan
UNDERWOOD, Liam
WOODS, Benjamin

8. M11 HCP Final 900 M 2 Laps
15t $20 + Saddle Bag (valued @ $40 2nd $15 34§10 4t §5

CYCLING CLUB

73
74
75
77

ATHERTON, Jackson
DESAI, Aarav
KIRMIZI, Aziz

RILEY, Arie

............ 2md ... 34

ranaman

Sponsored by

Sponsored by 7 N

10
30
120
Scr.
............ 4th

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

Bananaman

BRESS

CYCLING
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9.  WII1 HCP Final 900 M 2 Laps Sponsored by /& -
1t $20 + Saddle Bag (valued @ $40  2nd §15 3§10 4% $5
Name Hcp
78 ARNOTT, Zoe 135
80 ATHERTON, Montana 100
81 BARTLETT, Violet 125
82 DOWLING, Georgia 80
83 EDWARDS, Lily 110
84 GILL, Krystal 60
86 LARSON, Heidi TBH
85 MAAS, Ashleigh Scr.
It i, 2nd 3d 4| e
b:
10. W13 HCP Final 900 M 2 Laps Sponsored by ]A :
1st $30 + Saddle Bag (valued @ $40 2nd $25 31 §20 4t $15
Name HCP
65 DIXON, Natalie 130
66 GILL, Jasmine 30
67 JIROVEC, Emilia Scr.
68 MAW, Poppy 50
69 MCLEAN, Amelia 80
70 OPPERMAN, Molly 15
71 TANKSALE, Paravi 70
72 WARD, Philippa 100
Ist L. 2nd ... 3rd 4t
11.20 AM

@ ananaman
{4 . .

CYCLING CLUB

WALLER REALTY
e BRESS CYCLING
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11. M13 HCP Final 900 M 2 Laps Sponsored by /& -
1t $30 + Saddle Bag (valued @ $40 2nd $25 31 $20 4t $15
Name HCP
54 ARNOTT, Ethan 30
55 BARTLETT, Leroy 60
56 BEATON, Ned 110
57 BROWN, Ewan Scr.
58 GALE, Adam 15
59 GRANT, Ollie 130
60 HARRINGTON, Callen 90
61 NATOLI, Joseph 70
63 RYAN, Kaeden Scr.
64 TOBIN, Evan 100
Ist e 2nd 3d 40
12. Jonathan Kuhle Memorial W15 HCP Final 1350 M 3 laps Sponsored by The Amy Family
15t $40 +Sash +Saddle Bag (valued @ $40 2rd $30 31 $20 4t $15
Name Mark
DENHAM, Minda 90
DENHAM, Pippa 140
HARNETTY, Hope 70
KNIGHT, Sinead 200
LAKE, Alanah 25
LAWTON, Amie 100
PETTETT, Hannah 50
ROTHENBUEHLER, Quinn 10
SLATTERY, Charlotte Scr.
SOMERVILLE, Jo 160
Ist ... 2nd ..l 3d 40 L

@ ananaman
{4 :

CYCLING CLUB

WALLER REALTY
e BRESS CYCLING
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13. Jonathan Kuhle Memorial M15 HCP Final 1350 3 Laps Sponsored By The Amy Family

1t $40 +Sash +Saddle Bag (valued @ $40 2nd §30 31§20 4t $15
Name Mark
BOYD, Riley 10
BRAIN, Levi 150
BRAIN, Thomas 150
DOWLING, Harrison TBH
ERMERT, Lachlan 75
GALE, Max 100
GRIFFITHS, Jasper 80
HARNETTY, Ethan 200
JELBART, Tobias 90
KIRMIZI, Omer Scr.
LARSON, Corey 100
MALONEY, Tom 60
RIGOLI, Renato 130
STOLTZ, Oscar 110
TRENTIN, Lachlan 20
UNDERWOOD, Liam 70
UNDERWOOD, Ryan 140
WOODS, Benjamin 70
I8t 20l 3d
14. M11 HCP Final 1350M 3 Laps Sponsored by
1t $20 +Sash 2nd §15 34 $10 4t §5

73 ATHERTON, Jackson 15

74 DESAI, Aarav 40

75 KIRMIZI, Aziz 180

77 RILEY, Arie Scr.

It 20d .l

15. W11 HCP Final 1350M 3 Laps Sponsored by
15t $20 +Sash 2nd $15 3§10 4t §5

Name Mark
78 ARNOTT, Zoe 200
80 ATHERTON, Montana 130
81 BARTLETT, Violet 190
82 DOWLING, Georgia 100
83 EDWARDS, Lily 160
84 GILL, Krystal 90
86 LARSON, Heidi TBH

85 MAAS, Ashleigh Scr.

Ist ... 2nd L 3rd 4t

@ ianaman

CYCLING CLUB

WALLER REALTY <
(WALLER RESLTY BRESS CYCLING



https://wallerrealty.com.au/

16.  MI13 HCP Final 1350 M 3 Laps

1t $30 +Sash
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2nd $20
Name

54 ARNOTT, Ethan
55 BARTLETT, Leroy
56 BEATON, Ned
57 BROWN, Ewan
58 GALE, Adam

59 GRANT, Ollie

60 HARRINGTON, Callen

61 NATOLI, Joseph
63 RYAN, Kaeden
64 TOBIN, Evan

17. W13 HCP Final 1350 M 3 Laps

1t $30 +Sash

2nd $20
Name

65 DIXON, Natalie
66 GILL, Jasmine
67 JIROVEC, Emilia
68 MAW, Poppy
69 MCLEAN, Amelia

70 OPPERMAN, Molly

71 TANKSALE, Paravi
72 WARD, Philippa

18. W15 Motor Pace 8 Lap bike off a 1 to go

1+ $25

24 §15

Name

46
47
46
51
52
48
50
53

anana

Castlemaine

CYCLING CLUB

BAIN, Chloe
DOUGLAS, Madeleine
MORRIS, Nicola
RUSSEL, Billie
CHARVI, Tanksale
TOBIN, Makayla
TORR, Addison
WARD, Lavinia

34§15
Mark

Sponsored by A

3§15

Mark
180
60

Scr.
90
130
30
110
150

Sponsored by

34 $10

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

Sponsored by /A ‘

4t $10

4% $10

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

BRESS

CYCLING
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19. MI15 B Grade 8 Laps Point score Elimination
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Point score sprints at 6, 3 and O Elimination at 5,4,2,1

20. M15 A Grade 8 Laps Point score Elimination

30
31
32
28
35
38
41
40
40

1+ $25 2n $15

BRAIN, Levi

BRAIN, Thomas
DOWLING, Harrison
GALE, Max
HARNETTY, Ethan
LARSON, Corey
RIGOLI, Renato
STOLTZ, Oscar
UNDERWOOD, Ryan

Sponsored by

Point score sprints at 6, 3 and O Elimination at 5,4,2,1

21. M13 300M dash Standing Start
1+ $20

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63
64

CYCLING CLUB

29
33
34
36
37
39
42
43
45

1st

1 $25 21 $15

BOYD, Riley

Sponsored by

ERMERT, Lachlan
GRIFFITHS, Jasper
JELBART, Tobias
KIRMIZI, Omer
MALONEY, Tom
TRENTIN, Lachlan
UNDERWOOD, Liam
WOODS, Benjamin

Sponsored by
21 $15

ARNOTT, Ethan
BARTLETT, Leroy
BEATON, Ned
BROWN, Ewan
GALE, Adam

GRANT, Ollie
HARRINGTON, Callen
NATOLI, Joseph

RYAN, Kaeden
TOBIN, Evan

ranaman

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

smartline
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3+ $10
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34 $10

BRESS
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22.

23.

24.

CYCLING CLUB

W13 300M dash Standing Start
1+ $20

smartline
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Sponsored by
2n $15

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

M15 300M dash Standing Start Heat 1

M15 300M dash standing Start Heat 2

DIXON, Natalie
GILL, Jasmine
JIROVEC, Emilia
MAW, Poppy
MCLEAN, Amelia
OPPERMAN, Molly
TANKSALE, Paravi
WARD, Philippa

First 4 to final

Name

29 BOYD, Riley

30 BRAIN, Levi

31 BRAIN, Thomas

32 DOWLING, Harrison
33 ERMERT, Lachlan
28 GALE, Max

34 GRIFFITHS, Jasper
35 HARNETTY, Ethan
36 JELBART, Tobias

First 4 to final

37 KIRMIZI, Omer

38 LARSON, Corey

39 MALONEY, Tom

41 RIGOLI, Renato

40 STOLTZ, Oscar

42 TRENTIN, Lachlan
43 UNDERWOOD, Liam
44 UNDERWOOD, Ryan
45 WOODS, Benjamin

ranaman

Sponsored by

Sponsored by

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

BRESS

CYCLING
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25.

26.

27.

CYCLING CLUB
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W15 300M dash Standing Star

46
47
49
51
52
48
50
53

1+ $25

BAIN, Chloe
DOUGLAS, Madeleine
MORRIS, Nicola
RUSSEL, Billie
CHARVI, Tanksale
TOBIN, Makayla
TORR, Addison
WARD, Lavinia

M15 300M dash Standing Start ~ FINAL

1st $25

It 2nd

M11 300M dash Standing Start
1t $15

73
74
75
77

anana

21 $10

ATHERTON, Jackson
DESAI, Aarav
KIRMIZI, Aziz

RILEY, Arie
It 2nd

an

Bananaman

[

Sponsored by
2rd $15

Sponsored by
2nd $15

Sponsored by
31 §5

120

WALLER REALTY BRESS
SALES & LEASING

CYCLING
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29.
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W11 300M dash Standing Start

1t $15

24§10

Name

78
80
81
82
83
84
86
85

ARNOTT, Zoe
ATHERTON, Montana
BARTLETT, Violet
DOWLING, Georgia
EDWARDS, Lily

GILL, Krystal

LARSON, Heidi
MAAS, Ashleigh

W15 Victorian 5 Kms Scratch race State Title 11 Laps

46
47
49
51
52
48
50
53

BAIN, Chloe
DOUGLAS, Madeleine
MORRIS, Nicola
RUSSEL, Billie
CHARVI, Tanksale
TOBIN, Makayla
TORR, Addison
WARD, Lavinia

Not for us

Gold

Sponsored by
31 $5

Scr.

to supply

Silver ....

Bronze.........

ranaman

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

BRESS

CYCLING

CYCLING
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30 M15 Victorian 5 Kms Scratch race State Title 11 Laps

Not for us to supply Name
29 BOYD, Riley

30 BRAIN, Levi

31 BRAIN, Thomas

32 DOWLING, Harrison
33 ERMERT, Lachlan
28 GALE, Max

34 GRIFFITHS, Jasper
35 HARNETTY, Ethan
36 JELBART, Tobias

37 KIRMIZI, Omer

38 LARSON, Corey

39 MALONEY, Tom

41 RIGOLI, Renato

40 STOLTZ, Oscar

42 TRENTIN, Lachlan
43 UNDERWOOD, Liam
44 UNDERWOOD, Ryan
45 WOODS, Benjamin

Gold

Silver ....

BYONZE.....oooos ceeeeeeeeecccreeeeereeecsreneeeeeeeesssnnnneens

Warm up for Session TWO ........cccceveveveeveeve e Racing starts at 2 Pm
smartline
31. M17 B Grade 8 Lap Straight-out Scratch Race Sponsored by pemimeros e
1st $25 2nd §15 31 $10
Name

1 BEATON, Oliver

5 HADDEN, Chase

6 IANNA, Darcy

9 LARSON, Jacob

10 NICHOLLS, Bryce
12 PARKINSON, Bayden
13 RIGOLI, Boris

16 VIMPANI, Hayden

@ lanaman
{4 . i

CYCLING CLUB

WALLER REALTY BR SS
SALES & LEASING

CYCLING

CYCLING
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32. W17 A Grade 8 Lap Straight~out Scratch Race

1t $25
Name

2 §15

17 DENHAM, Minda

18 DENHAM, Pippa

19 HARNETTY, Hope

20 KNIGHT, Sinead

21 LAKE, Alanah

22 LAWTON, Amie

23 PETTETT, Hannah

26 ROTHENBUEHLER, Quinn
24 SLATTERY, Charlotte

27 SOMERVILLE, Jo

33. M17 A grade 8 Lap Straight~out Scratch Race

1st $25

2rd $15

2 EDWARDS, Jack

7 JIROVEC, Ollie
3 GOOLD, Max

4 HINDELL, Taj

11 NUSPAN, Maxx
8 Lancaster, Luca

14 ROBINSON, Zac
15 TROWELL, Nate

34. Women B Grade 8 laps Straight-out Sratch Race

96
97
99
100
102
103
104

CYCLING CLUB

1st $50

Emma
Montanna
Leshae
Amy
Rebecca
Kristy
Caitlyn
Megan

ranaman

2nd $40
Jackson
Collier
Maddern
Benham
Williamson
Nicholls
Lake
Reed

smartline
Sponsor ed by personal mortgage advisers
3 $10
smartline
Sponsore d by personal mortgage advisers
31 $10
smartline
Sponsore d by personal mortgage advisers
31 $30

BRESS

CYCLING
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35. Women A Grade 8 Lap Straight-out Scratch Race

91
92
93
94
95
101

1st $50
Alessia
Elizabeth
Lucy
Amy
Haylee
Sheridan

McCaig
Nuspan
Hall
Masters
Jack
Hall

2rd $40

36. Open D Grade Motor Pace,8 Laps, bike off with 1 to go

127
133
134
153
154
129
136
141
142
143
138
140
145
144
147

CYCLING CLUB

1+t $50
Brent
David
Simon
Steven
Thomas
Daniel
Craig
Richard
Matt
Nathan
Bananaman
Ashley
David
Glenn

Mitchell
Daniel Jackson

ranaman

McFarlane
Gallagher
Bartlett
Cerni
Zheng
Nicholls
Morreski
Knight
Brain

Brain

Gale
Collier
Lake
Morley

2nd $40

2022

Sponsored by

34 $30

Sponsored By

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

personal mortgage advisers

31 $30

BRESS

CYCLING
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37.

38

39.
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Open C Grade Motor Pace,8 Laps, bike off with 1 to go

120
121
122
123
124
126
128
148
155

1st $50
Rafael
Gerard
David
Matthew
Andrew
Angelo
James
Robert
Corey

2nd $40
Larson Howe
Batty
Mann
Denham
Bain
Sirianni
Brain
Mann

Lawson

Open B Grade Elimination down to 4 riders
when 5t rider is Eliminated, it is 1 lap to go

152
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
156

1st $50
Niel
Lawson
Hamish
Oskar
Zaren
Peter
Matthew
Sam
William

Ist ...,

2nd $40
Van Niekerk
Franzmann
Clarkson
Pearce
Fong Sutton
Felstead
Opperman
Murphy
Key

Open A grade 10 lap Straight-out Scratch Race

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Daniel
Kai
Eddie
Kai
Oscar
Ashley
Xavier

Reuben

ranaman

1st $50

Bucknall
Felstead
Jirovec
Arbery
Gallagher
Braszell
Sirianni
Smith

Sponsored by

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

34 $30

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

Sponsored by

314 $30

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

3 $30

Sponsored by

BRESS

CYCLING
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smartline
40. M17 B Grade 8 Laps. Sponsored by P
Mystery Points a board in the back straight will indicate points (3,2,1) for first rider over the line with Sprints at 6,4,2
to go. Final Sprint is for 5,3,2,1 Pionts.
1st $25 2nd §$15 31 $10

Name

1 BEATON, Oliver

5 HADDEN, Chase

6 IANNA, Darcy

9 LARSON, Jacob

10 NICHOLLS, Bryce
12 PARKINSON, Bayden
13 RIGOLI, Boris

16 VIMPANI, Hayden

smartline
41, M17 A Grade 8 Laps Sponsored by o
Mystery Points a board in the back straight will indicate points (3,2,1) for first rider over the line with Sprints at 6,4,2
to go. Final Sprint is for 5,3,2,1 Pionts.

1st $25 2nd §$15 3 $10
2 EDWARDS, Jack

7 JIROVEC, Ollie
3 GOOLD, Max

4 HINDELL, Taj

11 NUSPAN, Maxx
8 Lancaster, Luca

14 ROBINSON, Zac
15 TROWELL, Nate

It 2nd L 3d ..
smartline
42, W17 A Grade motor pace 8 lap Bike, off at 1 to go Sponsored by P
15t $25 2nd $15 31§10

Name

17 DENHAM, Minda
18 DENHAM, Pippa
19 HARNETTY, Hope
20 KNIGHT, Sinead

21 LAKE, Alanah

22 LAWTON, Amie

23 PETTETT, Hannah
26 ROTHENBUEHLER, Quinn
24 SLATTERY, Charlotte
27 SOMERVILLE, Jo

st 20d 3rd L.

@ lanaman
{4 . i

CYCLING CLUB

WALLER REALTY <
(WALLER RESLTY BRESS CYCLING
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1t $300 + Sash + Chainring Bag and Cog Roll (valued @ $120)
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“ua W N B

R M W N G0

20
40
60
80

43. Invitation M 19 Keirin, Heat 1 first 3 to Final
107 Eddie Jirovec
108 Kai Arbery
112 Reuben Smith
113 Lawson Franzmann
115 Oskar Pearce
It 2nd Ll
44, Invitation M 19 Keirin, Heat 2 first 3 to Final
109 Oscar Gallagher
111  Xavier Sirianni
152 Niel Van Niekerk
114 Hamish Clarkson
116 Zaren Fong Sutton
It 2nd 3ud
45 Ken Madden Snr Memorial Women’s HCP Final 1800 M 4 Laps
4th $50 5t $20
91 Alessia McCaig
92 Elizabeth Nuspan
93 Lucy Hall
94 Amy Masters
95 Haylee Jack
101 Sheridan Hall
96 Emma Jackson
97 Montanna Collier
99 Leshae Maddern
100 Amy Benham
102 Rebecca Williamson
103  Kristy Nicholls
104 Caitlyn Lake
Megan Reed
I 2nd 3rd

CYCLING CLUB

ranaman

Sponsored by

Sponsored by

Sponsored by

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

2nd $200

BRESS

3 $100

CYCLING
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46 W17 HCP Final 1350 M 3 Laps

47.

105
110
117
122
148
155
153
154
141
142
146
145

CYCLING CLUB

Sponsored by The Amy Family
1t $45 +Saddle Bag (valued @ $40  2nd $35 31 §$20 4t $15

Name Mark
17 DENHAM, Minda 90
18 DENHAM, Pippa 140
19 HARNETTY, Hope 70
20 KNIGHT, Sinead 200
21 LAKE, Alanah 25
22 LAWTON, Amie 100
23 PETTETT, Hannah 50
26 ROTHENBUEHLER, Quinn 10
24 SLATTERY, Charlotte Scr.

27 SOMERVILLE, Jo 160

Ken Madden Snr Memorial Masters HCP Heat 1 1800 M 4 Laps

First 7 to Final

Daniel
Ash
Peter
David
Robert
Corey
Steven
Thoms
Richard
Matt
Ashley
David

Bucknall 150
Braszell 170
Felstead 200
Mann 210
Mann 220
Lawson 240
Cerni 240
Zheng 260
Knight 260
Brain 290
Gale 290
Collier 300
2nd 3d 4t ...

ranaman

Sponsored by

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

BRESS

CYCLING


https://wallerrealty.com.au/

48

49.

50

51

CYCLING CLUB

smartline

personal mortgage advisers
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Ken Madden Snr Memorial Masters HCP Heat 2 1800 M 4 Laps Sponsored by

118
119
121
123
124
126
133
134
129
136
127
138
144

BREAK

First 7 to Final

Matthew Opperman 200
Sam Murphy 200
Gerard Batty 220
Matthew Denham 220
Andrew Bain 240
Angelo Sirianni 240
David Gallagher 260
Simon Bartlett 260
Daniel Nicholls 280
Craig Morreski 280
Brent McFarlane 280
Bananaman 300
Glenn Lake 300
Ist 2nd 3d 4| Bt ......... 6m..eeeee. 7th

M17 Keirin Heat 1 First 2 to Final

EDWARDS, Jack
HINDELL, Taj
IANNA, Darcy
PARKINSON, Bayden
RIGOLI, Boris
ROBINSON, Zac

M17 Keirin Heat 2 First 2 to Final

HADDEN, Chase
JIROVEC, Ollie
NUSPAN, MAXX
TROWELL, Nate
NICHOLLS, Bryce

M17 Keirin Heat 3 First 2 to Final

BEATON, Oliver
GOOLD, Max
LANCASTER, Luca
LARSON, Jacob
VIMPANI, Hayden

ranaman

WALLER REALTY BR SS
SALES & LEASING

CYCLING


https://wallerrealty.com.au/

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

smartline CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL
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52 W17 Keirin Heat 1 First 3 to Final

DENHAM, Pippa
HARNETTY, Hope
LAKE, Alanah
SLATTERY, Charlotte
SOMERVILLE, Jo

53 W17 Keirin Heat 2 First 3 to Final

DENHAM, Minda
LAWTON, Amie

KNIGHT, Sinead
PETTETT, Hannah
ROTHENBUEHLER, Quinn

It ....... 2nd ... 3d ...
54. Invitation M 19 Keirin, Final Sponsored by =
1t $55 +Sash 2nd $40 31 $30
Ist ... 2nd ... 3d ...
55 Invitation Elite Women Keirin Final Sponsored by BRESS
15t $55 +Sash 20d 40 31 $30
91 Alessia McCaig 4
92 Elizabeth Nuspan 2
97 Montanna Collier 3
104 Caitlyn Lake 1
Ist....... 2nd ... 3d ...
Castlemaine A .

WALLER REALTY
e BRESS CYCLING

CYCLING CLUB
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smartline CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL
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56. Open D Grade Motor Pace,10 Laps, bike off with 1 to go

15t $50

127 Brent McFarlane
133 David Gallagher
134  Simon Bartlett
153 Steven Cerni
154 Thomas Zheng
129 Daniel Nicholls
136 Craig Morreski
141 Richard Knight
142 Matt Brain
143 Nathan Brain
138 Bananaman
140 Ashley Gale
145 David Collier
144 Glenn Lake
147 Mitchell Morley

Daniel Jackson

274 $40

57. Open C Grade Motor Pace,10 Laps, bike off with 1 to go

15 $50

120 Rafael

121 Gerard

122 David

123 Matthew

124  Andrew

126 Angelo

128 James

148 Robert

155 Corey

ranaman

CYCLING CLUB

Larson Howe
Batty

Mann
Denham

Bain

Sirianni

Brain

Mann

Lawson

2nd $40

Sponsored By

Sponsored By

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

3 $30

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

31 $30

BRESS

CYCLING
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58.

59

CYCLING CLUB

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

smartline CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL
CASTLEMAINE 2022

Open B/ A Grade Motor Pace,10 Laps, bike off with 1 to go Sponsored By
For riders that missed out on Keirins
1+ $50 21d $40

W17 Victorian Elimination Race State Title Sponsored By

Name

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
24
27

DENHAM, Minda
DENHAM, Pippa
HARNETTY, Hope
KNIGHT, Sinead

LAKE, Alanah

LAWTON, Amie
PETTETT, Hannah
ROTHENBUEHLER, Quinn
SLATTERY, Charlotte
SOMERVILLE, Jo

Not for us to supply

Gold

SIIVET ..veeeveeeee crereeresrereeesenseessnssesssessssssesseessens

Bronze......... c.......

anana an

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

3 $30

CYCLING

BRESS

CYCLING
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smartline
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smartline
60 Ken Madden Snr Memorial Masters HCP Final 1800 M 4 Laps Sponsored by R

15t $300 +Sash +Chainring Bag and Cog Roll (valued @ $120) 2nd$200 39 $100 4t $50 5t $20

Ist....... 2nd ... 3d ... 40 ... bth ...
61 Invitation M17 Keirin Final Sponsored by
1+t $25 2nd $15 3 $10
Ist....... 2nd ... 3d ...
62 Invitation W17 Keirin Final Sponsored by
1st $25 21d $15 3 $10
Ist....... 2nd ... 3d ...
Y
;’,)q
63.  Invitation W19 Keirin Final Sponsored by
1st §55 Sash 2nd $40 31 $30
93 Lucy Hall 3
94 Amy Masters 2
95 Haylee Jack 4
99 Leshae Maddern 1
Ist....... 2nd ... 3d ...

10 Min break

64 Invitation M Masters Keirin Heat 1 (First 3 to Final, Event 63) Sponsored by

105 Daniel Bucknall 5
118 Matthew Opperman 2
119 Sam Murphy 1
123 Matthew Denham 4
124 Andrew Bain 6
127 Brent McFaralane 2

Daniel Jackson 7

@ anana

CYCLING CLUB

WALLER REALTY
e BRESS CYCLING
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65

66.

67.

CYCLING CLUB

Invitation M Masters Keirin Heat 2First 3 to Final, Event 63) Sponsored by

110
117
121
122
148
126
133

Ken Madden Snr Memorial Open HCP Final 1800 M 4 Laps

Ash
Peter
Gerard
David
Robert
Angelo
David

1st $45 +Saddle Bag (valued @ $40

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

smartline CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL
CASTLEMAINE 2022

Braszell 5
Felstead
Batty

Mann

4

3

Mann 7
6

Sirianni 1
2

Gallagher

M17 HCP Final 1350M 3 Laps

1 BEATON, Oliver

O 00 N O U1 A W N

e e e
U D W N L O

16

EDWARDS, Jack
GOOLD, Max
HADDEN, Chase
HINDELL, Taj
IANNA, Darcy
JIROVEC, Ollie
Lancaster, Luca
LARSON, Jacob
NICHOLLS, Bryce
NUSPAN, Maxx
PARKINSON, Bayden
RIGOLI, Boris
ROBINSON, Zac
TROWELL, Nate
VIMPANI, Hayden

Sponsored by &

204 $35
100
Scr.
20
90
40
110
Scr.
70 -TBC
TBH
130
60
110
150
90

170

1%t $300 +Sash +Chainring Bag and Cog Roll (valued @ $120)
4th $50

ranaman

5th §20

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

34 $20

Sponsored by The Maddern Family

2nd $200

BRESS

oS
TWHRIES

'QUALITY TYRES & SERVICE SINCE 1968

4th $15

3 $100

CYCLING
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68.

69.

CYCLING CLUB

Invitation W Masters Keirin Final

1t $55 Sash
101
196
100
102
103

M17 Victorian Elimination Race State Title

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

smartline CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL

Sheridan

Emma

Amy

Rebecca
Kristy
Megan

Gold

CASTLEMAINE 2022

Sponsored by

2nd $40
Hall
Jackson
Benham
Williamson
Nicholls
Reed

w o A NP

Sponsored By

Name

BEATON, Oliver
EDWARDS, Jack
GOOLD, Max
HADDEN, Chase
HINDELL, Taj
IANNA, Darcy
JIROVEC, Ollie
Lancaster, Luca
LARSON, Jacob
NICHOLLS, Bryce
NUSPAN, Maxx
PARKINSON, Bayden
RIGOLI, Boris
ROBINSON, Zac
TROWELL, Nate

VIMPANI, Hayden
Not for us o supply

Silver

Bronze ......... ceeveeeeuns

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

BRESS

3 $30

CYCLING

BRESS

CYCLING
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70

71

Invitation M Masters Keirin Final

1t $55 +Sash

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

smartline CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL
CASTLEMAINE 2022

Sponsored by

274 $40

Bananaman

Godfrey Family Omnium Not for us o payout

Series points are per race is 5,3,2,1 with an overall prize pool of

CYCLING CLUB

4th $60

51 $35 6t $20

4t §30 5t $20

1t $125 21 $100 34 $80
10 laps, Points Score, Sprint every Y2 lap for one point with the last sprint at finish for 5,3,2,1 point.
1st $90 21 §70 31 $50
91 Alessia McCaig
92 Elizabeth Nuspan
93 Lucy Hall
94 Amy Masters
95 Haylee Jack
96 Emma Jackson
97 Montanna Collier
99 Leshae Maddern
100 Amy Benham
101 Sheridan Hall
102 Rebecca Williamson
103  Kristy Nicholls
104 Caitlyn Lake
Ist....... 2nd ... 3d . ........ 4th

anana an

WALLER REALTY
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72. Open D Grade Straight Out Scratch Race 8 laps

127
133
134
153
154
129
136
141
142
143
138
140
145
144
147

15t $55
Brent
David
Simon
Steven
Thomas
Daniel
Craig
Richard
Matt
Nathan
Bananaman
Ashley
David
Glenn

Mitchell
Daniel

McFarlane
Gallagher
Bartlett
Cerni
Zheng
Nicholls
Morreski
Knight
Brain

Brain

Gale
Collier
Lake
Morley

Jackson

274 $40

73. Open C Grade Motor Pace,8 Laps, bike off with 1 to go

120
121
122
123
124
126
128
148
155

CYCLING CLUB

1st $55

Rafael
Gerard
David
Matthew
Andrew
Angelo
James
Robert
Corey

ranaman

Larson Howe
Batty

Mann
Denham

Bain

Sirianni

Brain

Mann

Lawson

2nd $40

smartline

Sporlsore d By personal mortgage advisers
3w $35

smartline

Sponsore d By personal mortgage advisers
3w $35

Srd

BRESS

WALLER REALTY
SALES & LEASING

CYCLING
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74. Open B Grade, 10 Lap Sponsored By

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

smartline CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL
CASTLEMAINE 2022

smartline

personal mortgage advisers

Mystery Points a board in the back straight will indicate points (3,2,1) for first rider over the line with Sprints at
8,6,4,2 to go. Final Sprint is for 5,3,2,1 Points.

15t $55 2nd $40 3 $30
152 Niel Van Niekerk
113 Lawson Franzmann
114 Hamish Clarkson
115 Oskar Pearce
116 Zaren Fong Sutton
117 Peter Felstead
118 Matthew Opperman
119 Sam Murphy
156  William Key
Ist....... 2nd ... 34 .........
smartline
75. Open A Grade Motor Pace, 12 Laps, bike off with 1 to go Sponsored by e s
1+t $55 21d $40 3 $30
105 Daniel Bucknall
106 Kai Felstead
107 Eddie Jirovec
108 Kai Arbery
109 Oscar Gallagher
110 Ashley Braszell
111 Xavier Sirianni
112 Reuben Smith
Ist....... 2nd ... 3d ...
smartline

CYCLING CLUB

Thanks for supporting

anana an

personal mortgage advisers

Christmas Carnival, Castlemaine 2022

Finish 7:30

WALLER REALTY BRESS
SALES & LEASING

CYCLING
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